SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

30 - 039 - 2272 2-5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

UNITED STATES

14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. S	arilla Tribe GREEMENT NAME OR LEASE NAME Arilla "C" NO. AND POOL, OR WILDCAT ICO PC South I., R., M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	PLUG BACK PLUG BACK 7. UNIT 8. FARM Jic 9. WELD 31 10. FIEL	DEEPEN SINGLE	DRILL X	a. TYPE OF WORK b. TYPE OF WELL OIL
DRILL X DEEPEN DEEPEN DELUG BACK b. TYPE OF WELL OIL WELL DEADLE X OTHER DEEPEN DEEPEN DELUG BACK b. TYPE OF WELL OIL WELL DEADLE X OTHER NINGLE X MULTIPLE DAME STARM OR LEASE NAME Jicarilla "C" 9. WELL NO. 31 P. O. BOX 3360 Casper, WY 82602 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface (27-25N-5W) 1650 FNL 1650 FEL At proposed prod, zone Same 10. DISTANCE NOMERAND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 115 miles southeast of Aztec 115 miles southeast of Aztec 116 NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 1280 TO THIN WELL 140 DISTANCE PROM PROPONED* LOCATION TO SEARCH TO WELL RO. 160 TO THIN WELL 170 NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 171 NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 172 NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 173 NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 174 DISTANCE PROM PROPONED LOCATION TO SEARCH TO WELL RO. 160 TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 175 NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL 175 NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 160 TO THIN WELL	GREEMENT NAME PR LEASE NAME BY 111a "C" NO. AND POOL, OR WILDCAT ACO PC SOuth T., R., M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA 27, T25N R5W Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	PLUG BACK 7. UNIT X MULTIPLE 8. FARM Jic 9. WELL 31 10. FIEL	SINGLE	GAS WELL X OTHER	b. Type of well
DEPEN DEFEND PLUG BACK SINGLE X MULTIPLE OIL OWELL OTHER SINGLE X MULTIPLE CETTY OIL COMPANY 1. Address of operator P. O. BOX 3360 Casper, WY 82602 1. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At proposed prod. zone Same 14. Distance in miles and direction from nearest town or post office* 15. Distance in miles and direction from nearest town or post office* 16. No. of acres in lease 17. No. of acres assigned LOCATION OF NEAREST PHOPENTY OIL LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest diff, until line, if any) 18. Distance from proposed location* TO Nearest well, beliling, competited, or applied for, or, this lease, ft. 2560 19. PROPOSED DEFTH TO NEAREST WELL, DEBLING, COMPETED, or APPLIED FOR, OR, THIS LEASE, FT. 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE (All New) SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF HOLE NIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEFTH TO SETTING DEFTH This action is subject to administ Appeal pursually 30 CERE 290. 20. SX	DR LEASE NAME ATTILA "C" NO. AND POOL, OR WILDCAT T. R. M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA 27, T25N R5W Y OR PARISH 13. STATE ATTIBA NM SIGNED	X MULTIPLE 8. FARM Jic 9. WELL 10. FIEI	SINGLE	GAS WELL X OTHER	otr [
OLL WELL WELL WOTHER SINGLE X MILITIPLE CETTY OIL COMPANY LADDRESS OF OPERATOR P. O. BOX 3360 Casper, WY 82602 LLOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At proposed prod. zone Same L. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION ON MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 115 miles southeast of Aztec 12. COUNTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. LOCATION TO NEAREST PROM PROPOSED* LOCATION OF MILES AND PROPOSED* LOCATION OF MELL (Report location from NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. S RIO ATTIDA No. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, ORDILLINE, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. CHEEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE (All New) SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH 3DPGGRAM This action is subject to administ size of falle SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH 3DPGGRAM This action is subject to administ appeal purguish 3D CERE 290. 12. 1/4 8 5/8 24# 350 200 SX	Arriba NM	Jic 31 10. FIEI		WELL X OTHER	otr [
CETTY OIL COMPANY R. ADDRESS OF OFFRATOR P. O. BOX 3360 Casper, WY 82602 G. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface (27-25N-5W) 1650 FNL 1650 FEL At proposed prod. zone Same G. Distance in Miles and direction from nearest town or fost office* 115 miles southeast of Aztec 15. Distance from from produced to increase difficult line, if any) 18. Distance from from produced to increase difficult line, if any) 18. Distance from from produced to increase difficult line, if any) 19. Produced Departing to increase difficult line, if any) 19. Produced Departing to increase difficult line, if any) 10. Release well, or all line, completely, on applied For, on this lease, fr. (All of the increase difficult line, if any) 10. Release well, or all line, if any) 11. Release well, or all line, if any) 12. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 13. Distance from from produced locations and completely of applied for, on this lease, fr. (All New) Size of Inle Size of casing weight per foot setting depth appeal pursuant to administ appeal	Arriba NM	Jic 31 10. FIEI		WELL X OTHER	
GETTY OIL COMPANY 1. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR P. O. BOX 3360 Casper, WY 82602 1. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface (27-25N-5W) 1650' FNL 1650' FEL At proposed prod. zone Same Same Sec. 27, T25N 11.5 miles and direction from nearest town or fost office* 12. county or parish 13. s Rio Arriba N 13. s Rio Arriba N 14. distance from proposed* Location to nearest drig. unit line, if any) 15. distance from proposed becariors* To Nearest will, deilling, completed, on applied for, on this lease, pt. 2900' Rotary 2900' Rotary 22. Approx. Date work will selection is subject to administ action is subject to administ size of fide. (All New) Size of fide. 85/8 24# 350 200 SX	AND POOL, OR WILDCAT CO PC South C, R, M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA 27, T25N R5W Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	3. WELL 31 10. FIE		ATOR	
Address of operator P. O. BOX 3360 Casper, WY 82602 1. Location of well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface (27-25N-5W) 1650' FNL 1650' FEL At proposed prod. zone Same 1. Distance in miles and direction from nearest town or post office* 1. Distance from proposes* Location to nearest drig. unit line, if any) 13. Sec., 27, T25N 14. Distance from proposed location* To nearest well, distance, completed, on applied for, or first lease, ft. 25.00 15. Distance from proposed location* TO Nearest well, distance, completed, on applied for, or first lease, ft. 25.00 16. No. of access in lease Rio Arriba N 160 17. No. of access assigned to this well. 160 17. No. of access assigned to this well. 17. No. of access assigned to this well. 20. Rotary or cable tools Rotary 21. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 22. Applied to the complete of the co	AND POOL, OR WILDCAT CO PC South C., R., M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA 27, T25N R5W Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	31 10. FIET			. NAME OF OPERATO
P. O. BOX 3360 Casper, WY 82602 1. Location of well (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface (27-25N-5W) 1650' FNL 1650' FEL At proposed prod. zone Same Sec. 27, T25N 115 miles southeast of Aztec 15. Distance from proposed boath on energy of acres in lease and survey on areas are proposed beath and survey on areas are proposed boath on energy of the same and survey on areas are proposed boath and survey on areas are proposed areas are proposed boath and survey on areas are proposed areas are proposed areas are proposed boath and survey on areas are proposed areas are proposed boath and survey on areas areas are proposed boath and survey on areas areas areas are proposed areas are	nco PC South r., R., M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA 27, T25N R5W TY OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	10. FIET			
At surface (27-25N-5W) At surface (27-25N-5W) At proposed prod. zone Same Same Same 115 miles southeast of Aztec 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* (Allo to nearest drg. unit line, if any) (All New) SIZE OF HOLE (All New) SIZE OF HOLE (All New) SIZE OF HOLE (27-25N-5W) 1650' FNL 1650' FEL 17. Sec. 7., R., M., OR BEK. AND SURVEY OR AREA Sec. 27, T25N 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. Sec. 7. R. M., OR BEK. AND SURVEY OR AREA 1650' FEL 1650' FEL 1650' FEL 1650' FEL 1650' FEL 1650' FEL 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. TO THIS WELL. 160' TO THIS WELL. 160' TO THIS WELL. 160' TO THIS WELL. 160' THIS WELL. 160' TO THIS WELL. 160' THIS WELL. 170' THIS WELL. 180' THIS WELL. 190' T	nco PC South r., R., M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA 27, T25N R5W Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED			ERA FOR	. ADDRESS OF OPERA
At proposed prod. zone Same Same Same 11. Miles and direction from nearest town or post office* 12. County or parish 13. s 13. Sec. 27, T25N 14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPOSED DOCATION* (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 16. O. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIN WELL 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIN WELL 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* 19. PROPOSED DETTH 29. ROTARY OR CABLE TOLES ROTARY ROTARY OR CABLE TOLES ROTARY 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL APPEND AND CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is subject to administ APPEND AND CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is subject to administ APPEND AND CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is subject to administ APPEND AND CEMENT IN LEASE APPEND AND CEMENT IN L	r, R., M., OR BLK. URVEY OR AREA 27, T25N R5W Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	requirements.*)			
At proposed prod. zone Same Same Sec. 27, T25N At proposed prod. zone Same Sec. 27, T25N 12. county or parish 13. s 15 miles southeast of Aztec Sec. 27, T25N 16. No. Of Acres in Lease 17. No. Of Acres Assigned 160 16. No. Of Acres in Lease 17. No. Of Acres Assigned 160 17. No. Of Acres Assigned 160 18. Distance from proposed blocation* 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 19. Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 10. Rotary or cable tools 160 11. New 160 160 12. Approx. Date work with 160 13. Sec. 17. R. M. OR Area 180 14. No. Of Acres Assigned 160 15. Distance from Proposed depth 20. Rotary or cable tools 160 16. No. Of Acres assigned 170 16. No. Of Acres as	27, T25N R5W Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM				
Same 4. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE* 115 miles southeast of Aztec 10. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROFEST OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2900' ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2900' ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WITH ATTACHED April 1, 1981 (All New) SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH 350 270 RESERVE TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED April 1, 1981 281 April 1, 1981 2900' ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY April 1, 1981 21. APPROX. DATE WORK WITH ATTACHED April 1, 1981 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WITH ATTACHED April 1, 1981 23. APPROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is Subject to administ SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH AS 5/8 24# 350 200 SX	Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	TEL 11, SEC	1650' FNL 1650' F	(27-25N-5W)	
115 miles southeast of Aztec 110. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. S Rio Arriba N 13. S 14. No. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) 15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 16. No. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIS WELL. 16. No. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 17. No. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY RO	Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED		•	rod, zone	At proposed proc
115 miles southeast of Aztec 116. No. of acres in lease 17. No. of acres assigned 18. No. of acres in lease 17. No. of acres assigned 19. property or lease 19. proposed depth 2900' Rotary or cable tools 19. proposed depth 29. rotary or cable tools 19	Y OR PARISH 13. STATE Arriba NM SIGNED	See.		_	
16. No. OF ACRES IN LEASE LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to hearest drig. unit line, if any) S. Distance from Proposed Location* To Nearest well., dellins, completed, or applied for, on this lease, ft. In elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) ORILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED (All New) Size of hole Size of hole Size of hole Size of hole Size of casing Size of hole Size of casing Size of hole Size of casing Size of hole Size of casing Size of hole Size of casing Size of hole Size of casing Size of casing Size of to administ Size of hole Size of casing Size of	SIGNED	12. cou	EAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE*		4. DISTANCE IN M.
16. No. of acres assigned to this well. (Also to hearest drig. unit line, if any) 17. No. of acres assigned to this well. (Also to hearest drig. unit line, if any) 18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2900' 10. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY ROTARY 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2900' 10. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2900' 10. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY ROTARY 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 16. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 16. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 16. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED TO THIS WELL. 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIS WELL. 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE TO THIS WELL. 17. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 18. PROPOSED CASING ACCURATE TO THIS WELL. 19. PROPOSED LEASING ACCURATE TO THIS W	SIGNED	Rio	f Aztec	miles southeast o	115 m
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) S. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) (All New) SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF HOLE NIZE OF CASING 160 250 19. PROPOSED DEPTH 2900' ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS 2900' ROTARY 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL 23. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is subject to administ April 1, 1981 SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH APPENDANCE PROPOSED April 2, APPROX. DATE WORK WILL April 1, 1981 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL April 1, 1981 SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH APPENDANCE PROPOSED PROPOSED April 1, 1981 24# 350 200 SX	160 -	ACRES IN LEASE 17. NO. OF ACRES		M PROPOSED*	5. DISTANCE FROM
All New Size of Hole Size of Casing Weight per foot Size of Hole Size of Casing Weight per foot Size of Hole Size of Casing Weight per foot Size of Hole Size of Casing Weight per foot Size of Hole Size of Casing ASS Size of Hole Size of Casing Size of Size of Casing Size o			25700	LEASE LINE, FT.	PROPERTY OR LE
TO NEAREST WELL, DEILLING, COMPLETED, ON APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 2900' ROTATY ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED APril 1, 1981 (All New) SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH APPEAL PURSUSPING SUBJECT to administ APRIL 1, 144 8 5/8 24# 350 200 SX	E TOOLS				
DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE 6693' GR SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED April 1, 1981 (All New) SIZE OF HOLE 81ZE OF CASING NEW SIZE OF CASING NEW SIZE OF HOLE 12 1/4 8 5/8 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WITH ATTACHED April 1, 1981 CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is subject to administ WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH Appeal PUTSUSPILITY SUCCESS. 200 SX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,	TO NEAREST WE
SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED April 1, 1981 (All New) SIZE OF HOLE 12 1/4 8 5/8 SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM This action is subject to administ appear pursuant to 30 CFR 290. 24 350 200 SX	DOV DITT WORK WHI CTIONS	1	į –	•	
(All New) size of noise 12 1/4 8 5/8 24# 350 This action is subject to administ appeal pursuant to 30 CFR 290.					A. ELEVATIONS (500)
(A11 New) NEW OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH appeal pursugut to 30 CFR 290. 12 1/4 8 5/8 24# 350 200 SX	LI 1, 1701			66 93' GR	—————————
Size of hole Size of casing Weight per foot Setting bepth appeal purgushing outstand outstan	ubject to administrative	EMENTING PROGRAM This action is	PROPOSED CASING AND CE	M X	
12 1/4 8 5/8 24# 350 200 SX	150 30 CFR 290.	SETTING DEPTH appeal puraus	WEIGHT PER FOOT	LE SIZE OF CASING	SIZE OF HOLE
			27.4		
					3
		2900 400 SX	9.5#		6_3/4
* Cement volume may change due to Caliper. AFR 16 1981 Ten Point Resource Protection Plan attached DIST. 3	· • · ·	ed ŽOIL COIN. (tection Plan attache	Point Resource Pro	
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new ione. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Giverenter program, if any.	vertical depths. Give blowout	ibsurface locations and measured and tru	If proposal is to deepen or plug onally, give pertinent data on su	DESCRIKE PROPOSED PROGRAM; Il is to drill or deepen direct	one. If proposal reventer program,
SIGNED B COLD TITLE Area Supt. DATE February		1			
TITLE Area Supt. DATE February (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO	TIVED				
TITLE Area Supt. Out February (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO. APPROVED APPROVED	□VED	APPI	TITLE		APPROVED BY
TITLE Area Supt. H. E. Aab (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO	OVED ENDED	APPI AS AN	TITLE		
TITLE Area Supt. H. E. Aab (This space for Federal or State office use) PERMIT NO	ENDED	AA ZA	TITLE		

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

GISTRICT ENGINEER

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

AGY AND MINERALS UCPARTMENT SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

			All distanc	es must la fre	um the cul	er liaundeilee	of the Section	n.	
perator					Lease				Well No.
	COM	 	L			ILLA "C"	Ta. :		31
hit Letter	Secti		Township	N.	Flang		County	A 2 7	
G citual Footage Loc	ration o	27	25	IN .		5W	K10	Arriba	
1650			lorth	line and	1650) fee	et from the	East	line
ound Level Elev.		Producing For			P∞I				Dedicated Acreage:
6693		Picture	ed Cliff	S	Sov	ith Blanco		,e	160 Acres
	han o	ne lease is							the plat below.
dated by Yes If answer this form No allowa	is "i	No If a no," list the essary.)	unitization nswer is ' owners ar ed to the	yes;' type on tract described well until al	of consol	which have a	actually be	en consoli	dated. (Use reverse side of mmunitization, unitization, n approved by the Commis-
Stoll.				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	THE PERSON	************	ուսույ		CERTIFICATION
	1				1650.			tained h	vertify that the information con- perein is true and complete to the my knowledge and belief.
	- -	· — — — —				 1650		Name Position) Kendrick
د میر میر	1	 					nmmn		Oil Company
		Se	c.		! !			April	6, 1981
				27	 			shown on the structure of the structure	y certify that the well location on this plat was plotted from field f actual surveys made by me or y supervision, and that the same and correct to the best of my lige and belief.
``````````````````````````````````````						! 		Date Surv Febru	
		i 			 	 		Fred	d Streyer of Street B. Kerr Jr
- <del> </del>	<del></del>	Sca	le: 1"=	10001				Certificat	NO. STERR, IR.

